01 Kasim 2022 Sali

6. Kosu Saat:20:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 SUPER SITARA8)

2 GERMUSKIZI(5)
3 CINNAVON(3)

4 ARYAKUS(7)

5 REPERIN(2)

6  NURAN HANIM4)
7 EVIN(10)

8 AKSER()

9 KALK GIDELIM(1)

10 WAIT AND SEE(9)

GANYAN(8) :10,00 &, 1. 6 LI GANYAN(8/1/2/2/3/8) 26.662,57 +, 1. S'Li GANYAN(1/2/2/3/8) 3.029,60 b, IKILi(5/8) 25,00 +, SIRALI IKILi(8/5) :64,75 +, UCLU BAHIS(8/5/3) :33,82 , PLASE(5)
2,30 4, PLASE(8) :1,90 +, PLASE IKILi(3/5) 3,10 +, PLASE IKiLi(3/8) 3,00 t, PLASE IKiLi(5/8) :5,40 4, 5. CIFTE(3/8) 83,25 ©

Yas
3ydd

3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3ykd
3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3ydd

3ydd

Yarns Sonuglar

1.)44500 &
1)7676 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TALIPHAN (IRE) - TYPHOON GRL

ZANJERO (USA) - BURAT
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - MS HERO
WIN RVER WIN (USA) - STARVIOON
GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - SIDRA
PAPA CLEM(USA) - EASY COVE
BALLIKAYA - MJHAYO

VENDIP (USA) - GOLDEN ROCK
VENDIP(USA) - NADAS

HAKEEM (USA) - LEYLUS

Handikap 14/Disi /H3

2)17.800 ¢
2)3.071%
Siklet Jokey
575 MAAKTURK
61 MUNLU
60 N.ALTIN

58 |AKYAWZ
625 MAVSAR
60  BBEKTAS

54  YGELIKBAS

58 MISK
615 Y.CENGIZ
56 |KATAR

Sahip
SAL. CiZIK

SEL. UNLU

AHM BARMAN
ERG. OKYAR

ZEK. DOGANTURK
ONU. YETKIN

UM. GUNBAY
ABD. OZKAN

HAS. GiZIK

AZI. KARAKEGILI

3.8.900 ¢
3)15354

Antrenérii
ZAKDEMR

V.ONDER
R.BARMAN
F.BAKIR
MEHALTIN
MBARCIN
EALTIN
F.BAKAY
V.ONDER

V.ONDER

Derece

2.04.54

2.04.76

2.05.32

2.06.19

2.06.28

2.06.41

21210

2.13.07

21387

21481

Gy
10,00

6,25
1,50
15,55
6,50
19,20
14,10
26,65
12,15

16,05

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (28. Yanis Giinii)

1800 Kum

4)4450 ¢

4)768 ¢

AGF St Fark

6.854) 5 15Boy
859(3) 7 3Boy
5489(1) 1 45Boy
2.24(9) 10 Yarim Boy
978(2) 3
343(8) 4
4016) 2
1.31(10) 6
518(55) 8
373(7) 9

GGk HP

4 Boy

2 Boy

31

38

36

32

41

36

24

34

41

28



